
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WESTSIDE	MUTUAL	AID	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,511.53
2024-12-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/25	to	12/1 txn_GkH84AB -$52.50 $5,459.03
2024-12-19 Aldi	Run txn_lZHPdO8 -$88.32 $5,370.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Melanie	Sadur txn_oyH0Xld $200.00 $5,570.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Catherine	Morris txn_WBH5nM2 $100.00 $5,670.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Grace	d txn_p5H6MrN $50.00 $5,720.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Audrey	Henry txn_qkHQExQ $250.00 $5,970.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Claire	Erlenborn txn_nEH6gro $100.00 $6,070.71
2024-12-19 Donation	from	Asia	Canady txn_NQHEWRW $30.00 $6,100.71
2024-12-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/16	to	12/22 txn_XGHmgX6 -$51.10 $6,049.61
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Audrey	Gow txn_K9H45pB $50.00 $6,099.61
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Lisa	Cartellone txn_GkH8Yw0 $500.00 $6,599.61
2024-12-27 Donation	from	Steven	Gazdag txn_OXHmYdN $25.00 $6,624.61
2024-12-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/23	to	12/29 txn_9KHgRNL -$40.25 $6,584.36

WITHDRAWN:	$232.17.	DEPOSITED:	$1,305.00. $6,584.36

Westside	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Westside	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


